
A ( 1 : 15 ) B ( 1 : 15 )
C ( 1 : 25 )

A

B

C

1

1

2

2

3

3

4

4

5

5

6

6

7

7

8

8

9

9

10

10

A A

B B

C C

D D

E E

F F

G G

H HSCALEAPPROVED CHECKED DRAWN

1 : 15T.WATANABEM.TANAKAS.FUJIWARA

TITLE

スポットクーラ URTJ-1-260A/460A

PROJECTION

DRAWING No.

URTJ-1-060A00-D01

SHEET

 1 / 1 

潮 冷 熱 株 式 会 社

USHIO REINETSU CO., LTD.A2

SIZE

2020/04/06
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